nazwa
Rafat Kaczmarek
Tomasz Grzelak, Rafal Kaczmarek
Wojna Mateusz
Grazyna Wcjciechowska, Mateusz Wcjna
Broniek Przemystaw
Przemysiaw Broniek, Marcin Rutkowski
Ztotowski Leszek
Marek Mackowiak, Leszek Ziotowski
Pieprzyk Pawet
Kinga Cieslawska, Pawel Pieprzyk
Kowalski Ryszard
Zazistaw Cilindz, Ryszard Kowalski
Boinski Jacek
Jacek Boinski, Piotr Sobolewski
Szwatek Jerzy
Maciej Kiepsch, Jerzy Szwalek
Adamczak Krzysztof
Krzysztof Adamczak, Konrad Broniecki
Ladaczek Kamil
Ludwik Guiaj, Kamil Ladaczek
Stepniak Janusz
Stefan Bartkowiak, Janusz Stepniak
Mycielski Piotr
Mikolaj Fabis, Piotr Mycielski
Klinowski Leszek
Leszek Klinowski, Maciej Mackowiak
Jedrzejczak Karol
Karol Jedrzejczak, Piotr Milicki
Hanczuk Maciej
Maciej Haniczuk, Wcjciech Harnczuk
Staszak Jarostaw
Tomasz Renkas, Jarostaw Staszak
Jeziorna Iwona
Iwona Jeziorna, Marcin Jeziorny

Ciesla Marek

Marek Baba, Marek Ciesla
Zebrowski Andrzej

Zenon Radziejewski, Andrzej Zebrowski
Misiorny Mirostaw

Mirostaw Misiorny, Piotr Wcjna
Neumann Arleta

Anna Misiorna, Arleta Neumann
Kucharski Ryszard

Maciej Chaszczewski, Ryszard Kucharski
Ratajczak Romuald

Romuald Ratajczak, Blazej Twardowski
Zyski Ryszard

Krystyna Zyska, Ryszard Zyski
Cieslawski Stanistaw

Wiestawa Cieslawska, Stanistaw Cieslawski

tukasz Szczygiecki
Adam Makowski, tukasz Szczygiecki

sila
122.75

mail

96.75 grazyna.wojciechowska@biznes.plus.pl

95.625
94.0
89.438
79.313
76.625
76.376
75.313
73.672
59.313
54.781
54.188
52.172
49.375

47.595
45.283

44.937
44.562
43.783
36.593
36.437
24.592
21.032
20.593
18.593

wojciech.hanczuk@gmail.com
krolboul@o02.pl
pawel.pieprzyk@onet.eu
patrykzenon@wp.pl
jboinski@interia.pl
culul@wp.pl
krzysztof.adamczak297@gmail.com
kamil.ladaczek84@gmail.com
stepniakj2@interia.pl
andrzejz1955@gmail.com
krolboul@o02.pl
pmilicki@op.pl
maciejaleksyhanczuk@gmail.com
jasmily@wp.pl
iwona.jeziorna@poczta.onet.pl
kol_mkb@poczta.onet.pl
andrzejz1955@gmail.com
mmirek@autograf.pl
pawel.pieprzyk@onet.eu
Ryszardk4@o2.pl
romuald.ratajczak@op.pl
romuald.ratajczak@op.pl

romuald.ratajczak@op.pl



Kawczynski Krzysztof 14.547
Krzy,sztof Kawczynski, Ryszard Retta

Skornicki Wltolgl - 13.732
Henryk Bystrzycki, Witold Skornicki

Molenda Mirostaw 11.53
Mirostaw Molenda, Arkadiusz Tomaszewski )
Btaszczyk Zdzistaw 10.625
Zdazistaw Blaszczyk, Jarosiaw Potocki '
Maglewski Karol 5.874
Karol Maglewski, Maciej Sikorski '
Skorzewski Henryk 2.0

Maria Skdrzewska, Henryk Skorzewski

romuald.ratajczak@op.pl

romuald.ratajczak@op.pl
stszelec@wp.pl
krolboul@o02.pl
maglewski@o2.pl

romuald.ratajczak@op.pl



